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DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Virtual Employer Event !!

When: October 28, 2020
Wednesday, 10am - Noon

Where: Via WebEXx

Email Ursula.AmeyReid@Equusworks.com

to register and receive a link for the
event

DOL 7

IRC67929
IRC68147
IRC67904
IRC67905
IRC68150
IRC68222
IRC68148
IRC68019
IRC67458
IRC67732
IRC67960

MARTA

IMMEDIATE JOB OPENINGS:

Hostler Junior Apprentice

Manager of Technology Services Delivery
System Safety Coordinator

System Safety Engineer 111

Supervisor of Bus & Rail Stores
Director of Facilities

Director of Labor & Employee Relations
Chief Financial Officer

Director of Mobility Services

Transit Police Officer

Part-Time Bus Operator

Always dress for success when on camera!

Have a copy of your resume ready to email !

Workforce Innovation Opportunity Act is an Equal Opportunity Program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities.



